Cliff #
111831
111292
111804
111838
111864
111976
110924
111993
111851
111999
112040
112048
111944
111775
110990
111398
110686
111971
112089
111440
111995
111914
111912
111435
111686
112190
112133
111837
111742
111302
111985
112163
112133
112217
112205

Date
01-Feb
02-Feb
02-Feb
04-Feb
04-Feb
10-Feb
10-Feb
10-Feb
11-Feb
11-Feb
12-Feb
12-Feb
12-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
16-Feb
17-Feb
17-Feb
18-Feb
18-Feb
19-Feb
19-Feb
19-Feb
19-Feb
23-Feb
24-Feb
24-Feb
24-Feb
24-Feb
25-Feb
26-Feb
26-Feb
26-Feb
26-Feb

Subject
Minimum Wage Increase
Aerospace Industries Association of Canada

Proclamation of Canadian RV'ing and Camping Week

FPT Labour Meeting

DBC Snapshot

Value of Tourism

Meeting with Enercon

Beetle Action Coalitions

Nechako Kitamaat Society

Meeting with Dr. Ryan

Huckleberry Mine

IRCC Update

Meeting with Vancouver Board of Trade
Meeting with Girls Fly Too

Meeting with BG Group

Meeting with Clairwood Capital
Meeting with Fortis

DBC Quarterly Meeting

PNP Update

Meeting with BC Hotel Association
Meeting with Consul General of Turkey
Island Coastal Economic Trust Invitation
$.13,8.17

Meeting with Freshwater Fisheries Society
Meeting with Tourism Industry Association of BC
Sector Labour Market Partnership

PNP Minimum Language

Meeting with ASTTBC

Meeting with Clean Energy

Meeting with CreativeBC

Labour Forum

$.13,8.17

Meeting with Minister Baines

Meeting with ABIC

Meeting with Knight Inlet
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