Cliff#	Date	Subject
111831	01-Feb	Minimum Wage Increase
111292	02-Feb	Aerospace Industries Association of Canada
111804	02-Feb	Proclamation of Canadian RV'ing and Camping Week
111838	04-Feb	FPT Labour Meeting
111864	04-Feb	DBC Snapshot
111976	10-Feb	Value of Tourism
110924	10-Feb	Meeting with Enercon
111993	10-Feb	Beetle Action Coalitions
111851	11-Feb	Nechako Kitamaat Society
111999	11-Feb	Meeting with Dr. Ryan
112040	12-Feb	Huckleberry Mine
112048	12-Feb	IRCC Update
111944	12-Feb	Meeting with Vancouver Board of Trade
111775	15-Feb	Meeting with Girls Fly Too
110990	15-Feb	Meeting with BG Group
111398	15-Feb	Meeting with Clairwood Capital
110686	16-Feb	Meeting with Fortis
111971	17-Feb	DBC Quarterly Meeting
112089	17-Feb	PNP Update
111440	18-Feb	Meeting with BC Hotel Association
111995	18-Feb	Meeting with Consul General of Turkey
111914	19-Feb	Island Coastal Economic Trust Invitation
111912	19-Feb	s.13,s.17
111435	19-Feb	Meeting with Freshwater Fisheries Society
111686	19-Feb	Meeting with Tourism Industry Association of BC
112190	23-Feb	Sector Labour Market Partnership
112133	24-Feb	PNP Minimum Language
111837	24-Feb	Meeting with ASTTBC
111742	24-Feb	Meeting with Clean Energy
111302	24-Feb	Meeting with CreativeBC
111985	25-Feb	Labour Forum
112163	26-Feb	s.13,s.17
112133	26-Feb	Meeting with Minister Baines
112217	26-Feb	Meeting with ABIC
112205	26-Feb	Meeting with Knight Inlet